2020 Holiday Closing Schedule for HHW Sites

Menomonee Falls Waukesha Site Franklin Site*
Site

Memorial Day | Closed - Sat. May 23 Closed - Sat. May 23" | Closed - Sat. May 23™

Mon. May 25 & Mon. May 25"

4t of July Closed - Sat. July 4" Not Open for Not Open for

Sat.. July 4 Hazardous Waste Hazardous Waste
Drop-off Drop-off

Labor Day Closed - Sat. Sept. 5" Not Open for Not Open for

Mon. Sept. 7 & Mon. Sept. 7t Hazardous Waste Hazardous Waste
Drop-off Drop-off

Thanksgiving | Closed - Sat. Nov. 28" | Not Open for Permanently closed

Thurs. Nov. 26 Hazardous Waste after Sept. 2020
Drop-off

Christmas Closed - Sat. Dec. 26" | Not Open for Permanently closed

Fri. Dec. 25 Hazardous Waste after Sept. 2020
Drop-off

New Year’s Closed - Sat. Jan. 2™ Not Open for Permanently closed

Fri. Jan. 1 Hazardous Waste after Sept. 2020
Drop-off

*Beginning September 30th, the Franklin drop-off location will be CLOSED. The last
day of collections will be Saturday, September 26, 2020. All other drop-off locations

will remain the same.
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